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Women / 5 / Jr
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mikayla Allam5018
Airborne

9.275 9.450 9.5009.500 37.725
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Delphi Pentin5013
Airborne

9.200 9.575 9.1759.425 37.375
5 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Sophia Low5055
Edge

9.225 9.125 9.3009.425 37.075
4 4 2T 2 3 

3 

Macy Bosworth5024
Airborne

9.275 9.325 9.0259.300 36.925
1T 3 4 5T 4 

4 

Helen Yin5036
Champions Acad

9.150 8.950 9.0758.950 36.125
7 5 6T 4 5 

5 

Priscilla Nguyen5023
Airborne

9.275 8.700 8.7008.500 35.175
1T 8 11 9 6 

6 

Rell Haywood5082
Santa Cruz

9.175 8.425 9.0258.475 35.100
6 10 12 5T 7 

7 

Olivia Lynch5087
Technique

8.900 8.825 8.6258.550 34.900
10 7 10 10T 8 

8 

Siena Bertacco5076
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.925 8.2508.700 34.875
9 6 8 14 9 

9 

Isabel Eskes5078
Redwood Empire

8.725 7.900 8.9009.000 34.525
13T 14 5 8 10 

10 

Dannica Hicks5097
Technique

9.100 8.250 8.0258.950 34.325
8 11 6T 16 11 

11 

Ella Nixon5075
Redwood Empire

8.500 7.375 9.0258.650 33.550
15 15 9 5T 12 

12 

Isabella Ricart5035
Champions Acad

8.375 8.100 8.6258.400 33.500
16 12 14 10T 13 

13 

Loren McErlane5067
Golden Bear

8.725 8.550 8.2257.850 33.350
13T 9 16 15 14 

14 

Cassandra Krocheski5084
Technique

8.850 7.925 8.3507.950 33.075
11 13 15 13 15 

15 

Sabrina Rodriguez5033
Champions Acad

8.750 7.150 8.4758.450 32.825
12 16 13 12 16 

16 
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